
Most PC webcams and network cameras go for less than $1,500 
Price

$89 

$119 

$299 

$949 

$1,249 

$30 

$50 

$70 

$70 

$100 

$150 

$150 

$299 

$449 

$29 

$59 

$69 

$79 

$89 

$149 

$579 

$799 

$39 

$79 

Type

Desktop PC camera

Desktop PC camera

Network camera (indoor only)

Network camera (outdoor use requires
third-party enclosure)

Network surveillance camera (outdoor uses
requires third-party enclosure)

Desktop PC camera

Desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Network camera

Wireless network camera

Desktop PC camera

Desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Network camera

Wireless network camera

Desktop PC camera

Desktop PC camera

True maximum video 
resolution in pixels

640 by 480

640 by 480

640 by 480

704 by 576

704 by 576

352 by 288

640 by 480

640 by 480

352 by 288

640 by 480

1,024 by 768

1,024 by 768

640 by 480

640 by 480

352 by 288

640 by 480

640 by 480

352 by 288

640 by 480

1,280 by 1,024

640 by 480

640 by 480

352 by 288

640 by 480

Company

ADS Technologies Inc.
Cerritos, Calif.
800-888-5244
www.adstech.com

Axis Communications Inc.
Chelmsford, Mass.
978-614-2000
www.axis.com/us

Creative Labs Inc.
Milpitas, Calif.
800-998-5227
www.creative.com

D-Link Systems
Irvine, Calif.
949-788-0805
www.dlink.com

Hawking Technology Inc.
Irvine, Calif.
888-662-8828
www.hawkingtech.com

aximum frames/sec at
resolution

30 at 640 by 480

30 at 640 by 480

10 at 320 by 240

30 at 352 by 288

30 at 352 by 288

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 160 by 120

30 at 160 by 120

30 at 176 by 144

30 at 352 by 288

30 at 320 by 240

9 at 352 by 288

9 at 352 by 288

9 at 640 by 480

30 at 160 by 120

30 at 160 by 120

30 at 352 by 288

30 at 352 by 288

dditional information

FireWire

FireWire

External adapter

External adapter

External adapter

USB

USB

4 AAA batteries or USB

4 AAA batteries or USB

4 AAA batteries or USB

4 AAA batteries or USB

4 AAA batteries or USB

External adapter

External adapter

USB

USB

2 AA batteries or USB

2 AAA batteries or USB

2 AAA batteries or USB

2 AAA batteries or USB

External adapter

External adapter

USB

USB

Connectors

FireWire

PCI card with FireWire

Ethernet, I/O, RS-232 

Ethernet, I/O, RS-232

Ethernet, I/O, RS-232/435  

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

10/100 Fast Ethernet, I/O

802.11b wireless, 10/100
Fast Ethernet, I/O

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

Ethernet, I/O

Ethernet, I/O

USB 1.1

USB 1.1

Products

Pyro 1394 Webcam

Pyro WebCam and Card

Axis 2100

Axis 2120

Axis 2420

Creative WebCam

Creative WebCam Pro

PC-CAM 300

PC-CAM 350

PC-CAM 550

PC-CAM 600

PC-CAM 750

DCS-1000

DCS-1000W

DSB-C100

DSB-C300

DSC-350F

DC120

DC320

DC1300

NC200

NC220W

UC110 Pocket Camera

UC 310 PC Camera

PC webcams and network cameras keep an eye on things in many locations

$99 

$80 

$150 

$50 

$60 

$100 

$80 

$99 

$99 

$400 

$500 

$650 

$1,000 

$3,250 

$1,195 

$1,695 

$1,100 

$599 

$299 

Notebook PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Digital and desktop PC camera

Notebook PC camera

Desktop PC camera

Desktop PC camera

Desktop PC camera

Desktop PC camera

Network camera

Network camera

Network camera (outdoor)

Wireless network camera (outdoor)

Remote PC camera

Remote PC camera

Network camera

Network camera

Network camera

Remote PC camera

640 by 480

352 by 288

640 by 480

640 by 480

352 by 288

640 by 480

352 by 288

640 by 480

640 by 480

640 by 480

640 by 480

640 by 480

640 by 480

1,280 by 960

640 by 480

736 by 480

720 by 576

640 by 480

512 by 492

IBM Corp.
Armonk, N.Y.
800-426-4968
www.ibm.com

Logitech Inc.
Fremont, Calif.
510-795-8500
www.logitech.com

Orange Micro Inc.
Anaheim, Calif.
714-779-2772
www.orangemicro.com

Panasonic Consumer 
Electronics Co.
Secaucus, N.J.
800-211-7262
www.panasonic.com

Sony Electronics Inc.
Park Ridge, N.J.
800-686-7669
bssc.sel.sony.com

StarDot Technologies
Buena Park, Calif.
888-782-7368
www.stardot-tech.com

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 352 by 288

30 at 640 by 480

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 352 by 288

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 320 by 240

30 at 640 by 480

30 at 640 by 480

15 at 320 by 240

15 at 320 by 240

15 at 320 by 240

15 at 320 by 240

7.5 at 1,280 by 960

30 at 640 by 480

30 at 640 by 480

120 at 188 by 144

One per 2-3 sec at 
320 by 240

One per 10 sec at
300 by 400

USB

4 AAA batteries or USB

4 AAA batteries or USB

USB

USB

USB

USB

FireWire

USB

External adapter

External adapter

External adapter

External adapter

FireWire

FireWire

External adapter

External adapter or
optional Ethernet power
hub

External adapter

External adapter

USB 1.1

USB 2.0

USB 2.0

USB 2.0

USB 2.0

USB 2.0

USB 2.0

FireWire

USB 2.0

10Base-T Ethernet, I/O

10Base-T Ethernet, I/O

10Base-T Ethernet, I/O

802.11b wireless, 10Base-T
Ethernet, I/O

FireWire, I/O

FireWire, I/O

10/100Base-T Ethernet, I/O,PC Card
Type II, RS-232C/485 serial, video out

10Base-T Ethernet, I/O,
RS-232C/485 serial, USB
video out, volume

10Base-T Ethernet, I/O,
2 RS-232 serial

RJ-45 with RS-232 serial
adapter (including power)

UltraPort Camera II

ClickSmart 310

ClickSmart 510

QuickCam Express

QuickCam for Notebooks

QuickCam Pro 3000

QuickCam Web

iBOT FireWire Web Cam

iBOT2

KX-HCM8

KX-HCM10

KX-HCM230

KX-HCM270

DFW-S by 900

DFW-V500

SNC-RZ30N

SNC-VL10P

NetCam

WinCam.Live

Company Products Type True maximum video reso-
lution in pixels

Maximum frames/sec at
resolution

Additional information Connectors Price


