## Most PC webcams and network cameras go for less than \$1,500

Company	Products	Туре	True maximum video resolution in pixels	aximum frames/sec at resolution	dditional information	Connectors	Price
ADS Technologies Inc. Cerritos, Calif. 800-888-5244 www.adstech.com	Pyro 1394 Webcam	Desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 640 by 480	FireWire	FireWire	\$89
	Pyro WebCam and Card	Desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 640 by 480	FireWire	PCI card with FireWire	\$119
Axis Communications Inc. Chelmsford, Mass. 978-614-2000 www.axis.com/us	Axis 2100	Network camera (indoor only)	640 by 480	IO at 320 by 240	External adapter	Ethernet, I/O, RS-232	\$299
	Axis 2120	Network camera (outdoor use requires third-party enclosure)	704 by 576	30 at 352 by 288	External adapter	Ethernet, I/O, RS-232	\$949
	Axis 2420	Network surveillance camera (outdoor uses requires third-party enclosure)	704 by 576	30 at 352 by 288	External adapter	Ethernet, I/O, RS-232/435	\$1,249
Creative Labs Inc. Milpitas, Calif. 800-998-5227 www.creative.com	Creative WebCam	Desktop PC camera	352 by 288	30 at 320 by 240	USB	USB I.I	\$30
	Creative WebCam Pro	Desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 320 by 240	USB	USB I.I	\$50
	PC-CAM 300	Digital and desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 320 by 240	4 AAA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$70
	PC-CAM 350	Digital and desktop PC camera	352 by 288	30 at 320 by 240	4 AAA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$70
	PC-CAM 550	Digital and desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 320 by 240	4 AAA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$100
	PC-CAM 600	Digital and desktop PC camera	I,024 by 768	30 at 320 by 240	4 AAA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$150
	PC-CAM 750	Digital and desktop PC camera	I,024 by 768	30 at 320 by 240	4 AAA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$150
D-Link Systems Irvine, Calif. 949-788-0805 www.dlink.com	DCS-1000	Network camera	640 by 480	30 at 160 by 120	External adapter	IO/IOO Fast Ethernet, I/O	\$299
	DCS-1000W	Wireless network camera	640 by 480	30 at I60 by I20	External adapter	802.IIb wireless, IO/I00 Fast Ethernet, I/O	\$449
	DSB-C100	Desktop PC camera	352 by 288	30 at I76 by I44	USB	USB I.I	\$29
	DSB-C300	Desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 352 by 288	USB	USB I.I	\$59
	DSC-350F	Digital and desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 320 by 240	2 AA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$69
Hawking Technology Inc. Irvine, Calif. 888-662-8828 www.hawkingtech.com	DC120	Digital and desktop PC camera	352 by 288	9 at 352 by 288	2 AAA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$79
	DC320	Digital and desktop PC camera	640 by 480	9 at 352 by 288	2 AAA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$89
	DC1300	Digital and desktop PC camera	I,280 by I,024	9 at 640 by 480	2 AAA batteries or USB	USB I.I	\$149
	NC200	Network camera	640 by 480	30 at 160 by 120	External adapter	Ethernet, I/O	\$579
	NC220W	Wireless network camera	640 by 480	30 at 160 by 120	External adapter	Ethernet, I/O	\$799
	UC110 Pocket Camera	Desktop PC camera	352 by 288	30 at 352 by 288	USB	USB I.I	\$39
	UC 310 PC Camera	Desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 352 by 288	USB	USB I.I	\$79

## PC webcams and network cameras keep an eye on things in many locations

Company	Products	Туре	True maximum video reso- lution in pixels	Maximum frames/sec at resolution	Additional information	Connectors	Price
IBM Corp. Armonk, N.Y. 800-426-4968 www.ibm.com	UltraPort Camera II	Notebook PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 320 by 240	USB	USB I.I	\$99
Logitech Inc. Fremont, Calif. 510-795-8500 www.logitech.com	ClickSmart 310	Digital and desktop PC camera	352 by 288	30 at 352 by 288	4 AAA batteries or USB	USB 2.0	\$80
	ClickSmart 510	Digital and desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 640 by 480	4 AAA batteries or USB	USB 2.0	\$150
	QuickCam Express	Digital and desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 320 by 240	USB	USB 2.0	\$50
	QuickCam for Notebooks	Notebook PC camera	352 by 288	30 at 352 by 288	USB	USB 2.0	\$60
	QuickCam Pro 3000	Desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 320 by 240	USB	USB 2.0	\$100
	QuickCam Web	Desktop PC camera	352 by 288	30 at 320 by 240	USB	USB 2.0	\$80
Orange Micro Inc. Anaheim, Calif. 714-779-2772 www.orangemicro.com	iBOT FireWire Web Cam	Desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 640 by 480	FireWire	FireWire	\$99
	iBOT2	Desktop PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 640 by 480	USB	USB 2.0	\$99
Panasonic Consumer Electronics Co. Secaucus, N.J. 800-211-7262 www.panasonic.com	кх-нсм8	Network camera	640 by 480	I5 at 320 by 240	External adapter	IOBase-T Ethernet, I/O	\$400
	KX-HCM10	Network camera	640 by 480	I5 at 320 by 240	External adapter	IOBase-T Ethernet, I/O	\$500
	KX-HCM230	Network camera (outdoor)	640 by 480	I5 at 320 by 240	External adapter	IOBase-T Ethernet, I/O	\$650
	KX-HCM270	Wireless network camera (outdoor)	640 by 480	15 at 320 by 240	External adapter	802.IIb wireless, I0Base-T Ethernet, I/O	\$1,000
Sony Electronics Inc. Park Ridge, N.J. 800-686-7669 hssc.sel.sony.com	DFW-S by 900	Remote PC camera	I,280 by 960	7.5 at 1,280 by 960	FireWire	FireWire, I/O	\$3,250
	DFW-V500	Remote PC camera	640 by 480	30 at 640 by 480	FireWire	FireWire, I/O	\$1,195
	SNC-RZ30N	Network camera	736 by 480	30 at 640 by 480	External adapter	IO/IOOBase-T Ethernet, I/O,PC Card Type II, RS-232C/485 serial, video out	\$1,695
	SNC-VL10P	Network camera	720 by 576	I20 at I88 by I44	External adapter or optional Ethernet power hub	IOBase-T Ethernet, I/O, RS-232C/485 serial, USB video out, volume	\$1,100
StarDot Technologies Buena Park, Calif. 888-782-7368 www.stardot-tech.com	NetCam	Network camera	640 by 480	One per 2-3 sec at 320 by 240	External adapter	IOBase-T Ethernet, I/O, 2 RS-232 serial	\$599
	WinCam.Live	Remote PC camera	512 by 492	One per IO sec at 300 by 400	External adapter	RJ-45 with RS-232 serial adapter (including power)	\$299